
TB4

2016 2017 ∆% (2016/2017) P% (2017) P% Ac. (2017)

JAN. JAN. JAN. JAN. JAN.

: Total 264 649 969 281 669 669 6,4% 100,0% :

: Intra-UE28 244 906 656 258 366 370 5,5% 91,7% :

: Extra-UE28 19 743 313 23 303 299 18,0% 8,3% :

1 Espanha 105 277 482 109 077 246 3,6% 38,7% 38,7%

2 França 37 428 401 38 658 344 3,3% 13,7% 52,4%

3 Alemanha 28 817 984 30 994 322 7,6% 11,0% 63,5%

4 Reino Unido 23 047 566 22 939 751 -0,5% 8,1% 71,6%

5 Países Baixos 13 628 183 15 574 035 14,3% 5,5% 77,1%

6 Itália 9 476 418 11 856 533 25,1% 4,2% 81,3%

7 Suécia 7 349 109 9 786 029 33,2% 3,5% 84,8%

8 Estados Unidos 6 498 327 9 123 241 40,4% 3,2% 88,0%

9 Bélgica 6 604 122 6 759 707 2,4% 2,4% 90,4%

10 Áustria 4 374 864 4 613 611 5,5% 1,6% 92,1%

11 Dinamarca 4 586 534 4 153 455 -9,4% 1,5% 93,6%

12 Tunísia 1 217 771 2 183 731 79,3% 0,8% 94,3%

(…)

22 Coreia do Sul 181 588 464 838 156,0% 0,2% :

29 Roménia 55 963 282 404 404,6% 0,1% :
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